

Final Account Preparation Workbook

Corrections

Pages 3 and 41: task and answer 1.6

The final statement, 'Annual Return' should read 'Confirmation Statement'

Page: 58

Activity 7.1 Answer should read: (d)

Page 103

Delete task 2(b), part (4)

Page: 129

The last word (in bold) should read 'debit' (and not 'credit')

Page 133

Delete answer to task 2(b), part (4)